
   
   

  S
tic

ky Barbeque Chicken W
rap

suitable for halal diet

tantalise your taste buds

fuel your body
wholesome ingredients



   
   

  S
tic

ky Barbeque Chicken W
rap

Per Serving (g) 
336
20.26
48.69
5.74
8.2
2.22
1.91
0.63

Per 100g
192
11.5
27.82
3.28
4.69
1.27
1.09
0.36

Energy (kcal)
Protein 
Carbohydrate
of which sugars 
Fat
of which saturates
Fibre
Salt

Ingredients
Panko Chicken (42%): (Chicken Breast (72%), Food Starch-Modifiedes (Corn; 
E1404, Tapioca; E1420), WHEAT Flour, Food Starch (Corn), Rice Flour, SOY 
Flour, Salt, Raising Agents (E450i, E500ii), Yeast, Sugar White, Spices (Garlic, 
Onion), Palm Oil, SOY Sauce Powder.), Tortilla Wrap: (Fortified WHEAT Flour 
(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Rapeseed Oil, 
Humectant (Glycerol), Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- 
and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonates, Salt, Pre-
servatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Flavouring), BBQ Filling: 
Red Onions, Mixed Peppers, Water, BBQ Spice Mix (Sugar, Acids (Sodium Diace-
tate, Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Modified Maize Starch, Maize Starch, Dried 
Tomato, Salt, Pea Protein, Ground Spices (Smoked Paprika, Chilli Powder), 
BARLEY Malt Extract, Dried Garlic, Hickory Smoked Sunflower Oil, Thickener 
(Guar Gum), Yeast Extracts (Yeast Extract, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt)), 
Natural Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring, Smoked Salt, Silicon Dioxide, Colour (Pa-
prika Extract)), Xantham Gum, Glaze (Concentrated Grape Must, Aceto Blsamico 
di Modena (PGI) (20%), (Wine Vinegar, Concentrated Grape Must), Wine Vinegar, 
Modified Potato Starch, Antioxidant (SULPHUR DIOXIDE))

Allergens
WHEAT
SOY
BARLEY
SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Nutrition

Sticky BBQ Chicken Protein Wrap

ALLERGEN INFORMATION


