

wholesome ingredients

fuel your body

tantalise your taste buds

suitable for halal diet



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Sticky BBQ Chicken Protein Wrap

		_ , _		
	4		0	
	1 9	9		

	Per Serving (g)	Per 100g
Energy (kcal)	336	192
Protein	20.26	11.5
Carbohydrate	48.69	27.82
of which sugars	5.74	3.28
Fat	8.2	4.69
of which saturates	2.22	1.27
Fibre	1.91	1.09
Salt	0.63	0.36

Ingredients

Panko Chicken (42%): (Chicken Breast (72%), Food Starch-Modifiedes (Corn; E1404, Tapioca; E1420), WHEAT Flour, Food Starch (Corn), Rice Flour, SOY Flour, Salt, Raising Agents (E450i, E500ii), Yeast, Sugar White, Spices (Garlic, Onion), Palm Oil, SOY Sauce Powder.), Tortilla Wrap: (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Humectant (Glycerol), Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Sugar, Emulsifier (Monoand Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonates, Salt, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Flavouring), BBQ Filling: Red Onions, Mixed Peppers, Water, BBQ Spice Mix (Sugar, Acids (Sodium Diacetate, Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Modified Maize Starch, Maize Starch, Dried Tomato, Salt, Pea Protein, Ground Spices (Smoked Paprika, Chilli Powder), BARLEY Malt Extract, Dried Garlic, Hickory Smoked Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Guar Gum), Yeast Extracts (Yeast Extract, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt)), Natural Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring, Smoked Salt, Silicon Dioxide, Colour (Paprika Extract)), Xantham Gum, Glaze (Concentrated Grape Must, Aceto Blsamico di Modena (PGI) (20%), (Wine Vinegar, Concentrated Grape Must), Wine Vinegar, Modified Potato Starch, Antioxidant (SULPHUR DIOXIDE))

Allergens
WHEAT
SOY
BARLEY
SULPHUR DIOXIDE